SCHEDULE A to BY-LAW 19-2014
TOWN OF SHELBURNE
2014 TAX RATES & LEVIES

RESIDENTIAL

MULTI RESIDENTIAL FULL
COMMERCIAL FULL

COMMERCIAL EXCESS LAND
COMMERCIAL VACANT LAND
PARKING LOT - FULL

SHOPPING CENTRE

INDUSTRIAL (OCCUPIED)

INDUSTIAL EXCESS LAND

VACANT LAND

LARGE INDUSTRIAL

LARGE INDUSTRIAL EXCESS LAND
PIPELINE

FARMLANDS

COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION EXCESS LLAND

LESS AMARANTH ANNEXED
2005 RESIDENTIAL AMARANTH
TAX RATE plus CPI =1%

DIFF SHELBURNE TAX RATE
CALC @ AMARANTH TAX RATE
TOTALS

0.505912 is the 2005 frozen rate

TAX
CLASS

RT
MT
CT
CX
cu
GT
ST
T

IX

¥

LT
LU
PT

FT

XT
XU

RT

SHELBURNE
TAX RATES

0.731421%
1.960354%
0.892333%
0.624633%

0.624633%

0.892333%
0.892333%
1.607956%
1.125569%
1.125569%
1.607956%
1.125569%
0.615929%
0.182855%
0.892333%
0.624633%

AMARANTH

TAX RATE
0.510971%
0.220450%

DUFFERIN
TAX RATES

0.395404%
1.059762%
0.482393%
0.337675%
0.337675%
0.482393%
0.482393%
0.869256%
0.608479%
0.608479%
0.869256%

0.608479%

0.332970%
0.098851%
0.482393%
0.337675%

EDUCATION
TAX RATES

0.203000%
0.203000%
1.046519%

0.732563%

0.732563%

1.046519%
1.046519%

1.560000%
1.092000%
1.092000%

1.560000%

1.092000%

0.871187%

0.050750%
1.046519%
0.732563%

TOTAL

TAX RATE

1.329825%
3.223116%
2.421245%
1.694871%
1.694871%
2.421245%
2.421245%
4.037212%
2.826048%
2.826048%
4.037212%
2.826048%
1.820086%

0.332456%

2.421245%
1.694871%

2014 ASSESSMENT

TAXATION

476,799,581
10,871,025

36,005,168

946,934
713,480
91,500

704,110

7,048,320
793,200
476,000

16,212,250

532,700
981,000

1,234,900

1,499,400
531,500

$555,441,068

2014

ASSESSMENT
4,106,750

$551,334,318

SHELBURNE DUFFE_RIN
TAX LEVY TAX LEVY
3,487,412 1,885,285
213,111 115,207
321,286 173,686
5915 3,198
4,457 2,409
816 441
6,283 3,397
113,334 61,268
8,928 4,826
5,358 2,896
260,686 140,926
5,996 3,241
6,042 3,266
2,258 1,221
13,380 7.233
3,320 1,795
94458581 $2,410,296
AMARANTH
TAX LEVY.
20,984
-9,053
$4,428,543

" EDUCATION

TAX LEVY

967,903
22,068
376,801
6,937
5,227
958
7,369
109,954
8,662
5198
252,911
5,817
8,546
627
15,692
3,894

$1,798,562

TOTAL
LEVY

6,340,600
350,386
871,773

16,049
12,093
2,215
17,048
284,556
22,416
13,452
654,523
15,054
17,855
4,105
36,304
9,008

$8,667,439
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